Supporting today’s highest speed business communications along with high capacity backhaul
applications, the Xgen8000 ONT product family delivers a rich feature set combining the relia-
bility of TDM with the flexibility of enhanced Ethernet services.The Xgen8000 ONT supports
full-featured Gigabit services over fiber or copper interfaces, along with 2 T1/E1 interfaces for
TDM support or backhaul transport. QoS and prioritization functionality support business-grade
data services and SLAs, while offering the flexibility to support multiple services and multiple
subscribers per port.The Xgen8000’s compact, temperature hardened design and extended-reach
Gigabit Ethernet capabilities allow it to deliver high value business and backhaul services

■ Taiwan (#90128223)
■ China (ZL01821736.2)
Ordering information
Part # Description
ONUX8110 1 Gig Ethernet Xgen ONT
ONUX8140 1 Gig Ethernet, 2 T1/E1 Xgen ONT
ONUX8210 1 Gig Ethernet, 2 PON Xgen ONT
ONUX8240 1 Gig Ethernet, 2 T1/E1, 2 PON Xgen ONT
Compatible SFP Transceivers for Xgen 8000
Part # Description
OPT2100 1000base-X, SFP, 850nm, MM, 200m
OPT2200 1000base-X, SFP, 1310nm, SM, 20km